On-Campus Employment

Resource Guide for Students

2024-2025

These CSM departments and centers often hire
student assistants. The number and nature of job
openings at CSM varies from semester to semester.
Students seeking on-campus employment are advised
to contact the departments listed directly to inquire

about current job availability.

. Asian Pacific American Cultures and Community (peer mentor)

Contact: Christine Su
suc@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6262
Building 10, Room 340

. Athletic Center (student assistant- front desk)

Contact: Grey Sanderson
sandersong@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7373
Building 5
(https://comfit.smccd.edu/about/)

. Bookstore (student assistant)

Contact: Laura Brugioni
brugionil@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6277
Building 10, second floor
(https://bookstore.collegeofsanmateo.edu/home.aspx)

. Community Education (student assistant)

Contact: Perla Rumayor
rumayorp@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6149
Building 1, Room 207
(https://communityed.smccd.edu/contact.php)

. Community Relations & Marketing (student assistant & ambassador)

Contact: Andrea Vizenor
csmpr@smccd.edu, vizenora@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7295
Building 10, Room 462
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/marketing/)

. Counseling (student assistant- front desk)

Contact: Alicia Frangos
frangosa@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7329
Building 10, Room 340
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/counseling/)

7. ESL Center (student assistant)

Contact: Jill Haberlin
csmeslcenter@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6437
Building 18, Room 101
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/esl/)



8.International Education Program (student ambassador)
Contact: Manasi Devdharmane
devdharmanem@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6501
Building 10, Room 380
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/international/)

9. Learning Center (student assistant- front desk)
Contact: Shanna Cooper
coopers@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6571
Building 10, Room 220
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/wellnesscenter/)

10. College of San Mateo Library (student assistant)
Contact: Nick Dellaporta
dellaporta@smccd.edu
(650) 358-6783
Building 9
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/library/about/student-employment.php)

11. Math Resource Center (student assistant)
Contact: Lena Feinman
feinmanl@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6528
Building 18, Room 202
(https://www.collegeofsanmateo.edu/mrc/)

12. MESA and Integrated Science Center (student assistant- front desk)
Contact: Olivia Viveros
viveroso@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6601
Building 10, Room 110
(https://www.collegeofsanmateo.edu/mesa/)

13. MHPEs (mental health peer educators)
Contact; Gil Perez
perezgil@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7291
Building 5, Room 302
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/personalcounseling/peereducators.php)

14. Sparkpoint (student assistant- front desk)
Contact: Nicole Salviejo
salviejon@smccd.edu
(650) 574-6656
Building 17, Room 154
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/sparkpoint/)

15. Student Life (student assistant- front desk)
Contact: Mondana Bathai
bathaim@smccd.edu
(650) 378-7269
Building 17, Room 112
(https://www.collegeofsanmateo.edu/studentlife/)

16.Writing center (student assistant- front desk)
Contact: Margaret McGugan
csmtwc@smeccd.edu
(650) 574-5418
Building 18, Room 104
(https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/writing/contactus.asp)

17. Tutoring-Embedded (tutors)
Contact: Christina Arenas
arenasc@smccd.edu

18. Tutoring-Mathematics (tutors)
Contact: Lena Feinman
feimanl@smccd.edu

19. Tutoring-Science (tutors)
Contact: Olivia Viveros
viveroso@smccd.edu

Career Services assists students in developing career awareness,
exploring related internship and employment options, and
outlining career pathways.

Students can meet with a career counselor to refine their
interests and goals, and design an educational plan that links
classroom learning and workplace experiences.
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